
Junioren Jahresmeisterschaft 2002 der SG Märstetten
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1 Fäh Daniel Stand 74 49 59 51 57 45 81 90 82 588.00
2 Fäh Adrian 90 68 62 50 34 51 45 86 71 74 541.00 47.00
3 Braun Janine Stand 71 0 55 47 55 36 79 84 76 503.00 38.00
4 Dürig Delia Stand 69 58 45 0 46 31 77 79 81 486.00 17.00
5 Meier Philipp 90 67 47 53 47 54 28 80 0 68 444.00 42.00
6 Müller Kris 90 0 50 40 40 50 38 59 78 79 434.00 10.00
7 Lehn Gregory 90 56 45 45 52 34 31 68 57 0 388.00 46.00
8 Kuhn Michael 90 48 29 48 15 31 30 40 65 48 354.00 34.00
9 Heer Andrea 90 67 58 55 34 49 38 0 0 84 385.00 -31.00
10 Gutersohn Daniel 90 51 52 46 0 32 39 77 0 0 297.00 88.00
11 Dürig Riana 90 0 65 57 0 48 33 70 0 0 273.00 24.00
12 Heer Jasmin 90 0 0 47 0 0 34 78 0 83 242.00 31.00
13 Müller Marlene 90 0 52 0 0 46 38 81 0 73 290.00 -48.00
14 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
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